
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 18, 2010

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Rivas Gomez  99.4481

55 K. Chisholm  89.4652

13 H. Voss  129.4693

67 C. Blose  99.4934

62 J. Thomas  119.5725

97 R. Fitch  39.6076

125 D. Blair  129.6527

918 M. Akaydin  89.6818

662 T. Bannister  129.6909

58 W. Peick  99.69810

309 S. Dally  29.73611

958 A. Dejager  69.77512

812 L. Vonlinger  29.83213

149 C. Hinson  39.87214

357 J. Locks  810.04515

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 H. Voss  814.7351

921 M. Rivas Gomez  914.7492

67 C. Blose  614.7573

55 K. Chisholm  1214.8794

62 J. Thomas  1314.8845

58 W. Peick  1215.1656

125 D. Blair  1215.1677

97 R. Fitch  615.3008

309 S. Dally  515.4719

958 A. Dejager  615.53810

662 T. Bannister  1115.56611

149 C. Hinson  715.81812

918 M. Akaydin  215.86013

812 L. Vonlinger  516.09614

357 J. Locks  716.33815

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 K. Chisholm  1231.5791

921 M. Rivas Gomez  731.7832

62 J. Thomas  1332.0413

13 H. Voss  1232.0594

67 C. Blose  332.5855

58 W. Peick  232.9266

97 R. Fitch  1233.2577

149 C. Hinson  933.2798

662 T. Bannister  533.3639

125 D. Blair  1233.72110

958 A. Dejager  634.12411

918 M. Akaydin  834.73012

309 S. Dally  335.10513

812 L. Vonlinger  1235.83214

357 J. Locks  436.59115
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